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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Assembly District 66

 493 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 36 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  546 

(3)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  543 

 467 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  467 

Unrecorded  76 

Assembly District 67

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 

Assembly District 68

 1,493 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 108 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 48 FEDERAL

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,671 

(48)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,623 

 1,297 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SCOLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN E. ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. EVANGELSKIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDIN SHIUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH HEDAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BLITZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,306 

Unrecorded  317 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Assembly District 69

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Assembly District 73

 15,749 PUBLIC COUNTER

 22 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,137 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 492 FEDERAL

 238 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,638 

(492)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,146 

 13,110 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX K. ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEER BENNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY WUSSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA BAIRD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB MUCKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITT CAPUTS (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR ANASTASIA PARSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DR OSKAR WEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELOIT RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ROTHFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE GURAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLOYD MAYWEATHER JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN LUFIENCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB AYALOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED HART ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GIARDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KOTICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CATSIMITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FIRNENO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Assembly District 73

 1 KEARA BERGIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH FISHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA DE CORETO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUISA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FITZSIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAUL WAVS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WIESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKLE KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH SCHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENELOPE JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BETHEIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBIN WARTHEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON HOLLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE RIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAYA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SEELAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA GUNTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN GINSBERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS R. BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)

 27 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT S TESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAO ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,215 

Unrecorded  3,931 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Assembly District 74

 1,177 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 71 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 58 FEDERAL

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,325 

(58)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,267 

 1,088 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 HENRY STORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHALL LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL S. LIBEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE KITSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRE BOHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,095 

Unrecorded  172 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Assembly District 75

 13,922 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 811 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 353 FEDERAL

 294 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,380 

(353)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,027 

 12,715 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SADOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SYLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDRA BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADY C. OLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESTER A. ARTHUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA TANTILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRA GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HOLLINGSHEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. BLUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON CURTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD ROGER WIL ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ROMANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR ARAMBOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUDSON LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET TODD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEREMY BOKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLIN WHITTINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA LEE TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN NOWIERSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY WORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED HADID (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Assembly District 75

 1 NATHAN KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORDE WINGEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK EWING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KLEINSCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAVAN LOHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HOLMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL PILIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GELB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUI DONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BRICKFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE STEENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART PEARCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR MILK (WRITE-IN)

 41 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BEESCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY PACK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,815 

Unrecorded  2,212 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 32,834 PUBLIC COUNTER

 26 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,163 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 954 FEDERAL

 583 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,560 

(954)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,606 

 28,677 KATHLEEN C. WATERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRA KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX K. ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SADOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER BUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMEER BENNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SYLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY WUSSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SCOLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUDRA BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVA BAIRD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN E. ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB MUCKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADY C. OLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITT CAPUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHESTER A. ARTHUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA TANTILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYRA GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HOLLINGSHEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. BLUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. EVANGELSKIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON CURTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD ROGER WIL ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR ANASTASIA PARSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DR OSKAR WEZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 EDWARD MCNALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ROMANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELOIT RABIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ROTHFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVE GURAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLOYD MAYWEATHER JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON WANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR ARAMBOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN LUFIENCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY STORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUDSON LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB AYALOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAIME DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET TODD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED HART ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER GIARDINA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEREMY BOKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LAYTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KOTICK (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CATSIMITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HENRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WAYNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDIN SHIUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FIRNENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN EDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLIN WHITTINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEARA BERGIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH FISHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA LEE TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY DOOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN NOWIERSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA DE CORETO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LOUISA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHALL LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY WORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT CIEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COOK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FITZSIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PAUL WAVS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL S. LIBEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WIESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE KITSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKLE KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH SCHLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMMED HADID (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORDE WINGEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK EWING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCGOLDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KLEINSCHMIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAVAN LOHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENELOPE JENSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER HOLMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL PILIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERRE BOHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BETHEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GELB (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBIN WARTHEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON HOLLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE RIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSAYA ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUI DONO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH HEDAYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL BRICKFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SEELAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT HOUNRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA GUNTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE STEENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN GINSBERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART PEARCE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:19:43AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 THOMAS R. BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREVOR MILK (WRITE-IN)

 69 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT S TESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BEESCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 XIAO ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY PACK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,898 

Unrecorded  6,708 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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